LES UK
189mm

LED bulb with R7S base, it is 189mm in length. The bulb has a lifespan of over 50,000

hours with a 3 year warranty.

¢ High Brightness
¢ 50,000 Hours Use
¢ 3 Year Warranty

General

Wattage
Lumens
Efficiency
Beam angle
Colour Rending
Dimensions
Lifespan
Warranty

14w

1400 Im

100 I'w

360°

Ra>80

@22 x 189mm
50,000 hours
3 Years

Available options

Colour Temperature

3000K, 4000K, 6000K

Product Code: R7S-22-14-189
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