

189mm

LED bulb with R7S base, it is 189mm in length. The bulb has a lifespan of over 50,000 hours with a 3 year warranty.

- High Brightness
- 50,000 Hours Use
- 3 Year Warranty

General

Wattage	14 W
Lumens	1400 lm
Efficiency	100 I/W
Beam angle	360°
Colour Rending	Ra>80
Dimensions	Ø22 x 189mm
Lifespan	50,000 hours
Warranty	3 Years

Available options

Colour Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 6000K

Product Code: R7S-22-14-189

